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Skøínì budou umístìny na hranicích parcel
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zásypový materiál

krycí folie

kabelová chránička

kabel

Řez výkopem 

1
,2
 m 1
 m

0
,2
 m

vrchní vrstva - štěrk

podkladová vrstva - štěrk

39/1

51/25

5
1/

19


